
 

 

 

Erasmus+ KA171 (ICM) Student Mobility Final Results 

for the Spring Semester of the 2025-2026 Academic Year 

 

 Table 1 lists the details of the student who has qualified to participate in the program. 

 Table 2 lists students who are not fullfill the programme’s general application 

requirements. 
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University 

 

Name 

Surname 

 

Department 

 

CGPA 

CGPA 

(Out of 

Hundred) 

(%50) 

 

English 

Test 

Results 

(%50) 

 

Erasmus 

Success 

Score 

 

General 

Results 

 
University of 

Lagos  

 

 
Y** B** 

B** 

Electrical and 
Electronics 
Engineering 

 
4.94 

 
98.80 

 
60 

 
79.40 

 
Accepted 
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University 

 

Name 

Surname 

 

Department 

 

CGPA 

CGPA 

(Out of 

Hundred) 

(%50) 

 

English 

Test 

Results 

(%50) 

 

Erasmus 

Success 

Score 

 

General Results 

 
University of 

Lagos 
(UNILAG) 

 

 
C** D** O** 

(*) 

 

 
Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering 

 

 
 

5.00 

 

 
 

100 

 

 
 

60 

 

 
 

80 

The student is 

not eligible for 
the program 

because they 

have not yet 

completed the 

academic year. 
 

University of 
Lagos 

(UNILAG) 

 

 

T** R** O** 

(**) 

 

Employment 

Relations and 

Human 

Resource 

Management 
 

 

 

4.97 

 

 

99.40 

 

 

60 

 

 

79.70 

 

The student's 

program is not 

eligible any 

department at 

BAU. 

 
University of 

Lagos 
(UNILAG) 

 

L** O** O** 

 

Business 

Administration 

 

4.94 

 

98.80 

 

60 

 

79.40 

 

Waitlisted 

University of 
Lagos 

(UNILAG) 

 

K** O** B** 

Business 

Administration 

 

4.83 

 

96.60 

 

60 

 

78.30 

 

Waitlisted 

 
University of 

Lagos 
(UNILAG) 

 

G** A** R** 

System 

Engineering 

 

4.83 

 

96.60 

 

60 

 

78.30 

 

Waitlisted 

University of 
Lagos 

(UNILAG) 

 

O** I** 

O** 

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering 

 

4.75 

 

95.00 

 

60 

 

77.50 

 

Waitlisted 

 
University of 

Lagos 
(UNILAG) 

  

 V** C** 

M** 

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering 

 

4.54 

 

90.80 

 

60 

 

75.40 

 

Waitlisted 

University of 
Lagos 

(UNILAG) 

  

T** C** N** 

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering 

 

4.47 

 

89.40 

 

60 

 

74.70 

 

Waitlisted 

University of 

Lagos 
(UNILAG) 

 

A** B** I** 

Business 

Administration 

 

4.46 

 

89.20 

 

60 

 

74.60 

 

Waitlisted 

University of 
Lagos 

(UNILAG) 

 

T** P** E*** 

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering 

 

4.42 

 

88.40 

 

60 

 

74.20 

 

Waitlisted 

University of 
Lagos 

(UNILAG) 

 

D** A*** 

B*** 

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering 

 

4.40 

 

88.00 

 

60 

 

74.00 

 

Waitlisted 



 

 

(*)Transcript of C** D** O**  has been assessed and he has not been considered eligible for the program as he 

has not completed an academic year. 

(**) T** R** O** was not eligible for the program because the department she studied in, Employment Relations 

and Human Resource Management, did not offer a bachelor's degree at the partner institution. 
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Surname 

 

Department 

 

CGPA 

CGPA 

(Out of 

Hundred) 

(%50) 

 

English 

Test 

Results 

(%50) 

 

Erasmus 

Success 

Score 

 

General Results 

 
University of 

Lagos 
(UNILAG) 

 

Y** A** L** 

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering 

 

4.33 

 

88.60 

 

60 

 

74.30 

 

Waitlisted 

 

University of 
Lagos 

(UNILAG) 

 

O** O** 

M** 

Actuarial 

Science & 

Insurance 

 

4.16 

 

83.20 

 

60 

 

71.60 

 

Waitlisted 

 
University of 

Lagos 
(UNILAG) 

 

E** A** A** 

System 

Engineering 

 

4.12 

 

82.40 

 

60 

 

71.20 
 

 

Waitlisted 

University of 
Lagos 

(UNILAG) 

 

F** A** A** 

System 

Engineering 

 

4.08 

 

81.60 

 

60 

 

70.80 

 

Waitlisted 

 
University of 

Lagos 
(UNILAG) 

 
A** M** B** 

Computer 
Sciences 

 
4.06 

 
81.20 

 
60 

 
70.60 

 
Waitlisted 

University of 
Lagos 

(UNILAG) 

 

A** O** O** 

Business 

Administration 

 

4.00 

 

80.00 

 

60 

 

70.00 

 

Waitlisted 

 
University of 

Lagos 
(UNILAG) 

 
M** O** 

A*** 

Electrical and 
Electronics 

Engineering 

 
3.80 

 
76.00 

 
60 

 
68.00 

 
Waitlisted 

University of 
Lagos 

(UNILAG) 

 

A** A*** 

İ*** 

Biomedical 

Engineering 

 

3.65 

 

73.00 

 

60 

 

66.50 

 

Waitlisted 

University of 
Lagos 

(UNILAG) 

 

R** A*** 

A*** 

Business 

Administration 

 

3.41 

 

68.20 

 

60 

 

64.10 

 

Waitlisted 

University of 
Lagos 

(UNILAG) 

O** O**  

E** 

A*** 

Biomedical 

Engineering 

 

3.29 

 

65.80 

 

60 

 

62.90 

 

Waitlisted 

University of 
Lagos 

(UNILAG) 

 

R** O** 

S*** 

Biomedical 

Engineering 

 

3.16 

 

63.20 

 

60 

 

61.60 

 

Waitlisted 


