



Erasmus+ KA171 (ICM) Student Mobility Final Results for the Spring Semester of the 2025-2026 Academic Year

- Table 1 lists the details of the student who has qualified to participate in the program.
- Table 2 lists students who are not fullfill the programme's general application requirements.

TABLE -1

University	Name Surname	Department	CGPA	CGPA (Out of Hundred) (%50)	English Test Results (%50)	Erasmus Success Score	General Results
University of Lagos	Y** B** B**	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	4.94	98.80	60	79.40	Accepted









TABLE -2

University	Name Surname	Department	CGPA	CGPA (Out of Hundred) (%50)	English Test Results (%50)	Erasmus Success Score	General Results
University of Lagos (UNILAG)	C** D** O** (*)	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	5.00	100	60	80	The student is not eligible for the program because they have not yet completed the academic year.
University of Lagos (UNILAG)	T** R** O** (**)	Employment Relations and Human Resource Management	4.97	99.40	60	79.70	The student's program is not eligible any department at BAU.
University of Lagos (UNILAG)	L** O** O**	Business Administration	4.94	98.80	60	79.40	Waitlisted
University of Lagos (UNILAG)	K** O** B**	Business Administration	4.83	96.60	60	78.30	Waitlisted
University of Lagos (UNILAG)	G** A** R**	System Engineering	4.83	96.60	60	78.30	Waitlisted
University of Lagos (UNILAG)	O** I**	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	4.75	95.00	60	77.50	Waitlisted
University of Lagos (UNILAG)	V** C** M**	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	4.54	90.80	60	75.40	Waitlisted
University of Lagos (UNILAG)	T** C** N**	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	4.47	89.40	60	74.70	Waitlisted
University of Lagos (UNILAG)	A** B** I**	Business Administration	4.46	89.20	60	74.60	Waitlisted
University of Lagos (UNILAG)	T** P** E***	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	4.42	88.40	60	74.20	Waitlisted
University of Lagos (UNILAG)	D** A*** B***	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	4.40	88.00	60	74.00	Waitlisted











University	Name Surname	Department	CGPA	CGPA (Out of Hundred) (%50)	English Test Results (%50)	Erasmus Success Score	General Results
University of Lagos (UNILAG)	Y** A** L**	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	4.33	88.60	60	74.30	Waitlisted
University of Lagos (UNILAG)	O** O** M**	Actuarial Science & Insurance	4.16	83.20	60	71.60	Waitlisted
University of Lagos (UNILAG)	E** A** A**	System Engineering	4.12	82.40	60	71.20	Waitlisted
University of Lagos (UNILAG)	F** A** A**	System Engineering	4.08	81.60	60	70.80	Waitlisted
University of Lagos (UNILAG)	A** M** B**	Computer Sciences	4.06	81.20	60	70.60	Waitlisted
University of Lagos (UNILAG)	A** O** O**	Business Administration	4.00	80.00	60	70.00	Waitlisted
University of Lagos (UNILAG)	M** O** A***	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	3.80	76.00	60	68.00	Waitlisted
University of Lagos (UNILAG)	A** A*** İ***	Biomedical Engineering	3.65	73.00	60	66.50	Waitlisted
University of Lagos (UNILAG)	R** A*** A***	Business Administration	3.41	68.20	60	64.10	Waitlisted
University of Lagos (UNILAG)	O** O** E** A***	Biomedical Engineering	3.29	65.80	60	62.90	Waitlisted
University of Lagos (UNILAG)	R** O** S***	Biomedical Engineering	3.16	63.20	60	61.60	Waitlisted

^(*)Transcript of C** D** O** has been assessed and he has not been considered eligible for the program as he has not completed an academic year.







^(**) T** R** O** was not eligible for the program because the department she studied in, Employment Relations and Human Resource Management, did not offer a bachelor's degree at the partner institution.